
Academic Calendar for Spring Semester 2021-  FIFTH YEAR 16MS Batch(Academic Year 2020-21)

Spring Semester – [ January  to June]
January 2020 Evaluation of Autumn semester’s project
05.02.2021 Friday Last date of submission of project grade
08.01.2021 Friday Last date of online registration for Spring Semester 2021 
19.02.2021 to 26.02.2021 Friday to Friday Online submission of mid-semester feedback (for DMS 

students with coursework)
01.03.2021 to 06.03.2021 Monday to Saturday Theory: Mid-Semester Exam – (DMS students with 

coursework)
16.04.2021 to 23.04.2021 Friday to Friday Online submission of end-semester feedback (DMS students

with coursework)
03.05.2021 to 13.05.2021 Monday  to Thrusday Theory: End-Semester Exam – (DMS Students with course 

work)
05.07.2021 Monday Last  day  for  outgoing  BS-MS  students  opting  for  PhD

switch over
12.07.2021 to 22.07.2021 Monday to Thursday Project presentation and viva-voce
23.07.2021 Friday Last date of submission of final project report 
26.07.2021 Monday Submission of project grades
30.07.2021 Friday Declaration of Spring Semester Results 

Spring Semester  Total teaching weeks Total teaching days

16 (calculated from
second week of Feb to

last week of May)

74

25.12.2020 --- Christmas (Friday)
26.01.2021 — Republic Day (Tuesday)
16.02.2021 — Saraswati Puja (Tuesday)
29.03.2021 — Holi (Monday)
02.04.2021 — Good Friday (Friday)
14.05.2021 — Idu’l Fitr (Friday)
26.05.2021 — Buddha Purnima (Wednesday)


